
BEG INTER W R/W PRICE CREEK RD
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0

103,536

1295/0929 5/20/2015 WD U I 12 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OHIO INVESTMENTS, LLC

HENRY C & TERRY L A

1282/2586 10/14/2014 WD U I 18 27,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

OHIO INVESTMENTS, L
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32744 RECONNECT 75 03/04/2015

HX Base Yr

11588 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LULU

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,052 113.9000 68.34 140,234 2007 2007 0 0 0 46.00 54.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 75,726

2,052 2,052 75,726

BAS= W76 S27 E30 E46 N27$.

BAS

76

27

30 46

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


